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Work: +56 41 2728800
E-Mail: cbalocch@arauco.clGENÓMICA FORESTAL AND BIOFOREST

CASILLA 70-C
4030000 CONCEPCIÓN
CHILE

Balocchi, Claudio

E-Mail: davidkbarker@gmail.com
Home: (919) 452-6038

36 ANNIE LEE FARM LANE
LOUISBURG NC  27549

Barker, David

Work: (250) 544-0787 x249
E-Mail: abenowicz@cellfor.comPRODUCT DEVELOPMENT MANAGER

CELLFOR
UNIT 4
6772 OLDFIELD ROAD
SAANICHTON BC  V8M 2A3
CANADA

Benowicz, Andy

Work: (540) 231-3165
E-Mail: abrunner@vt.eduASSOCIATE PROFESSOR

VIRGINIA TECH
DEPARTMENT OF FORESTRY, MC 0324
BLACKSBURG VA  24061

Brunner, Amy

Work: (850) 514-9913
E-Mail: rlbryan@arborgen.comPINE BREEDING TEAM LEADER

ARBORGEN, LLC
5277 TOWER ROAD
SUITE A2
TALLAHASSEE FL  32303

Bryant, Richard L

Work: (540) 231-6952
E-Mail: burkhart@vt.eduUNIVERSITY DISTINGUISHED PROFESSOR

VIRGINIA TECH
DEPARTMENT OF FORESTRY
319 CHEATHAM HALL
BLACKSBURG VA  24061

Burkhart, Harold

Work: (979) 845-2523
E-Mail: t-byram@tamu.eduWGFTIP DIRECTOR

TEXAS FOREST SERVICE
FOREST SCIENCE LAB
2585 TAMU
COLLEGE STATION TX  77843-2585

Byram, Tom

Work: (515) 240-7
E-Mail: aaron.pinus@gmail.comRESEARCH ASSISTANT

NCSU-ICTIP
2820 FAUCETTE DR
RALEIGH NC  27695

Chamblee, Aaron

Work: (404) 347-4039
E-Mail: barbaracrane@fs.fed.usREGIONAL GENETICIST

USDA FOREST SERVICE
1720 PEACHTREE ROAD, NW
ATLANTA GA  30309

Crane, Barbara

Work: (919) 515-6845
E-Mail: patrick_cumbie@ncsu.edu

Home: (919) 567-9233
320 CAYMAN AVE
HOLLY SPRINGS NC  27540

Cumbie, William
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Work: (850) 514-9916
E-Mail: mwcunni@arborgen.comPRODUCT DEVELOPMENT MANAGER

ARBORGEN
PO BOX 840001
SUMMERVILLE SC  29484

Cunningham, Micheal

Work: (352) 846-0879
E-Mail: jmdavis@ufl.eduASSOCIATE PROFESSOR

UNIVERITY OF FLORIDA
134 NEWINS-ZIEGLER HALL
PO BOX 110410
GAINESVILLE FL  32611

Davis, John

E-Mail: biofarau@entelchile.net
BIOFOREST
CASILLA 70-C
4320000 CONCEPCIÓN
CHILE

De Veer, Christian

Work: (706) 542-1171
E-Mail: jeffdean@uga.edu

Home: (706) 310-9252
1040 SUMMER CT
WATKINSVILLE GA  30677

Dean, Jeffrey

Work: (228) 832-2747 x210
E-Mail: cecht@fs.fed.usRESEARCH GENETICIST

USDA FOREST SERVICE
23332 HWY 67
SAUCIER MS  39574

Echt, Dr. Craig

Work: (530) 754-5743
E-Mail: ajeckert@ucdavis.eduPROFESSOR

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA AT DAVIS
ONE SHIELDS AVENUE
DAVIS CA  95616

Eckert, Andrew

Work: (979) 862-3908
E-Mail: nfaridi@tamu.eduRESEARCH GENETICIST

USDA FOREST SERVICE
TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
1040 AGRONOMY ROAD
COLLEGE STATION TX  77843

Faridi, Dr. M. Nurul

E-Mail: jbfiacco@hughes.net
Home: (843) 688-4315

460 WILD CHERRY LANE
SUMMERVILLE SC  29483

Fiacco, Brian

Work: (434) 766- x6770
E-Mail: barry.flinn@ialr.orgDIRECTOR,  ISRR

INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED LEARNING AND RESEARCH
150 SLAYTON AVENUE
DANVILLE VA  24540

Flinn, Barry

Work: +56 41 2207298
E-Mail: rhasbunz@gmail.com

Home: +56 41 2207298
BARROS ARANA 1327 DEP. 55
3040000 CONCEPCIÓN
CHILE

Hasbun, Rodrigo

Work: (843) 851-4587
E-Mail: mahinch@arborgen.comCHIEF TECHNICAL OFFICER

ARBORGEN LLC
PO BOX 840001
SUMMERVILLE SC  29484

Hinchee, Maude
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Work: (352) 846-0895
E-Mail: dahuber@ufl.eduUNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA

PO BOX 110410
GAINESVILLE FL  32611

Huber, Dudley

Work: (919) 515-6072
E-Mail: fisik@ncsu.eduDR.

NC STATE UNIV. DEP. OF FORESTRY
2721 SULLIVAN DR.
BOX 8002
RALEIGH NC  27695

Isik, Fikret

Work: (541) 737-8432
E-Mail: keith.jayawickrama@oregonstate.eduDIRECTOR, NW TREE IMPROVEMENT COOP

OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY
FOREST ECOSYSTEMS AND SOCIETY
321 RICHARDSON HALL
CORVALLIS OR  97331-5752

Jayawickrama, Keith

Work: (919) 515-6425
E-Mail: rmjetton@ncsu.edu

Home: (919) 606-5484
DR.
CAMCORE
CAMPUS BOX 8008
N.C. STATE UNIVERSITY
RALEIGH NC  27695

Jetton, Robert

Work: (541) 619-8915
E-Mail: randyjohnson@fs.fed.usNATIONAL PROGRAM LEADER

USDA FOREST SERVICE
1601 NORTH KENT STREET  LPC-4
ARLINGTON VA  22209

Johnson, Randy

Work: (404) 275-5398
E-Mail: rkarrfalt@fs.fed.usLABORATORY DIRECTOR

NATIONAL SEED LABORATORY
5675 RIGGINS MILL
DRY BRANCH GA  31020

Karrfalt, Robert

Work: (979) 458-1417
E-Mail: k-krutovsky@tamu.eduASSOCIATE PROFESSOR

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY
DEPT. OF ECOSYSTEM SCIENCE & MANAGEMENT
#319 HORTICULTURE & FOREST SCIENCE BLDG
2138 TAMU
COLLEGE STATION TX  77843-2138

Krutovsky, Konstantin

Work: (434) 766- x6629
E-Mail: alejandra.lara@ialr.orgPHD STUDENT

VIRGINIA TECH/IALR
150 SLAYTON AVENUE
DANVILLE VA  24540

Lara, Alejandra

Work: +56 56 0982490419
E-Mail: rlefeuvre@genomicaforestal.cl

Home: +56 56 412204377
RESEARCHER
GENOMICA FORESTAL S.A.
CENTRO DE BIOTECNOLOGIA
BARRIO UNIVERSITARIO,
UNIVERSIDAD DE CONCEPCION
0000000 CONCEPCION
CHILE

Le-Feuvre, Regis
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E-Mail: yanyan.liu@okstate.edu
Home: (765) 409-3708

S92 UNIVERSITY PL
APT9
STILLWATER OK  74075

Liu, Yanyan

Work: (418) 656-2278
E-Mail: jmackay@sbf.ulaval.caASSOCIATE PROFESSOR

UNIVERSITÉ LAVAL
1030 RUE DE LA MÉDECINE
QUÉBEC QC  G1V 0A6
CANADA

MacKay, John

E-Mail: jpelissetche@genomicaforestal.cl
GENÓMICA FORESTAL S. A.
CENTRO DE BIOTECNOLOGÍA DE SANTIAGO
8320000 SANTIAGO
CHILE

Martínez, Dr. Juan Pedro Elissetche

Work: (919) 515-6073
E-Mail: steve_mckeand@ncsu.eduDIR. OF TREE IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

NC STATE UNIVERSITY
1019 BILTMORE HALL
CB 8002
RALEIGH NC  27695-8002

McKeand, Steve

Work: (765) 496-2287
E-Mail: rmeilan@purdue.eduASSOCIATE PROFESSOR

PURDUE UNIVERSITY
715 WEST STATE STREET
WEST LAFAYETTE IN  47907-2061

Meilan, Rick

Work: (706) 542-6112
E-Mail: merkle@warnell.uga.edu

Home: (706) 548-7499
155 BEAVER TRAIL
ATHENS GA  30605

Merkle, Scott

Work: (501) 624-8540
E-Mail: daniel.morrow@weyerhaeuser.comBREEDING COORDINATOR

WEYERHAEUSER COMPANY
810 WHITTINGTON AVENUE
HOT SPRINGS AR  71901

Morrow, Daniel

Work: (352) 846-0895
E-Mail: p.munoz@ufl.eduUNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA

PO BOX 110410
GAINESVILLE FL  32611

Munoz, Patricio

Work: (706) 542-2686 x1885
E-Mail: jnairn@warnell.uga.edu

Home: (706) 208-8791
404 LINDMAR CT.
ATHENS GA  30605

Nairn, Campbell

E-Mail: dbneale@ucdavis.edu
PROFESSOR
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA DAVIS
ONE SHIELDS AVENUE  PLANT SCIENCE
DAVIS CA  95616

Neale, David

Work: (228) 832-2747 x201
E-Mail: dananelson@fs.fed.usRESEARCH GENETICIST

USDA FOREST SERVICE
23332 HWY 67
SAUCIER MS  39574

Nelson, Dr. Dana C.
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E-Mail: fogut@ncsu.edu
Home: (919) 599- x8036

3810 JACKSON STREET
M-13
RALEIGH NC  27607

Ogut, Funda

Work: (979) 862- x4803
E-Mail: sreesree14@yahoo.com

Home: (979) 422- x9480
3902 COLLEGE MAIN ST, APT #1405
BRYAN TX  77801

Palle, Sreenath

Work: (352) 846-0896
E-Mail: gfpeter@ufl.eduASSOCIATE PROFESSOR

UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA
PO BOX 110410
GAINESVILLE FL  32605

Peter, Gary

Work: (352) 846-0895
E-Mail: glpowell@ufl.edu

Home: (352) 332-5672
CO-DIRECTOR CFGRP
UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA
PO BOX 110410
GAINESVILLE FL  32611

Powell, Greg

Work: (404) 894-5307
E-Mail: jerry.pullman@ipst.gatech.eduPROFESSOR

GEORGIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
500 10TH STREET, NW
ATLANTA GA  30332-0620

Pullman, Gerald

Work: (979) 862-8751
E-Mail: fraley@tfs.tamu.eduASSISTANT GENETICIST

TFS-WGFTIP
BUILDING 1042, AGRONOMY ROAD
TAMUS 2585
COLLEGE STATION TX  77843-2585

Raley, Fred

Work: (540) 231-4458
E-Mail: csabatia@vt.eduGRADUATE RESEARCH ASSISTANT

VIRGINIA TECH
DEPARTMENT OF FORESTRY
319 CHEATHAM HALL
BLACKSBURG VA  24061

Sabatia, Charles

Work: +56 43 636228
E-Mail: veronica.emhart@forestal.cmpc.clPINE TREE IMPROVEMENT

FORESTAL MININCO S.A.
AVENIDA ALEMANIA #751
4450808 LOS ANGELES
CHILE

Schmidt, Veronica

E-Mail: cbalbontin@genomicaforestal.cl
CENTRO DE BIOTECNOLOGÍA UNIVERSIDAD DE CONCEP
CASILLA 160-C
4030000 SANTIAGO
CHILE

Sepúlveda, Cristián Balbontín

Work: (904) 557-3842
E-Mail: josh.sherrill@rayonier.comRESEARCH FORESTER

RAYONIER
851582 US HWY 17 N
PO BOX 819
YULEE FL  32041

Sherrill, Josh

Work: (617) 257-9819
E-Mail: john.stewart@okstate.edu

Home: (617) 257-9819
700 S LITTLER AVE
EDMOND OK  73034

Stewart, John
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Work: (540) 231-9191
E-Mail: jstovall@vt.eduGRADUATE RESEARCH ASSISTANT

VIRGINIA TECH
FORESTRY DEPARTMENT
228 CHEATHAM HALL, MC 0324
BLACKSBURG VA  24061

Stovall, Jeremy

Work: (405) 744- x5462
E-Mail: chuck.tauer@okstate.edu

Home: (918) 454- x2252
54800 S. 348 RD
GLENCOE OK  74032

Tauer, Charles

Work: (865) 574-4597
E-Mail: t2t@ornl.govENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES DIVISION

OAK RIDGE NATIONAL LABORATORY
OAK RIDGE TN  37831-6422

Tschaplinski, Timothy

E-Mail: sofvalen@udec.cl
UNIVERSIDAD DE CONCEPCIÓN
CENTRO DE BIOTECNOLOGIA
GENOMICA FORESTAL
CASILLA 160-C CONCEPCIÓN CHILE.
8230000 CONCEPCIÓN
CHILE

Valenzuela, Sofía

Work: (540) 231-0744
E-Mail: ctwang@vt.eduRESEARCH ASSOCIATE

VIRGINIA TECH
DEPT OF FORESTRY (0324)
BLACKSBURG VA  24061

Wang, Chieh-Ting

Work: (619) 316-8548
E-Mail: jlwegrzyn@ucdavis.edu

Home: (619) 316-8548
PROJECT SCIENTIST
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA AT DAVIS
DEPARTMENT OF PLANT SCIENCES, UCDAVIS
MS 4
DAVIS CA  95616

Wegrzyn, Jill

E-Mail: bweir@cellfor.com
Home: (919) 818-3515

51 GREAT HERON DRIVE
WEST BATH ME  04530

Weir, Robert

Work: (919) 515-7578
E-Mail: rwhetten@yahoo.comDR.

NC STATE UNIVERSITY
2820 FAUCETTE DR
DEPT OF FORESTRY & ENVIRON RESOURCES
RALEIGH NC  27695-8008

Whetten, Ross

Work: (919) 515-6073
E-Mail: jinxiongs@gmail.com

Home: (919) 995-4660
2805-D OKELLY STREET
RALEIGH NC  27607

Xiong, Jin

Work: (662) 325-2795
E-Mail: mcy1@msstate.eduBOX 9681

MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY
STONE BLVD
THOMPSON HALL
MISSISSIPPI STATE MS  39762

Yuceer, Cetin

E-Mail: jazapata@ncsu.edu
Home: (919) 559-1755

3930 JACKSON ST
APT Q317
RALEIGH NC  27607

Zapata, Jaime
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Work: (540) 231-3288
E-Mail: mzhao@vt.eduPOST DOC

VIRGINIA TECH
513 LATHAM HALL
BLACKSBURG VA  24061

Zhao, Ming
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